
Sl. 

No.
Clause No. Page No. Description

Amendment/ Addition/ 

Modification/ Deletion
Details

1
Clause 6.3 of IFB of Commercial 

Volume I of II
10 of 91 Tender Document on Sale Amendment Extended upto 16/01/2023

2
Clause 6.7 of IFB of Commercial 

Volume I of II
11 of 91 Bid Submission date and time Amendment Extended upto 16/01/2023 till 1430 Hrs IST

3
Clause 6.8 of IFB of Commercial 

Volume I of II
11 of 91

Un-Priced bid opening date and 

Time
Amendment Extended upto 16/01/2023 at 1500 Hrs IST

4
Clause 6.11 of IFB of Commercial 

Volume I of II
11 of 91 Presentation on Gas Meters Amendment

On 06.01.2023 from 1100 HRS. IST onwards at AGCL’s Guwahati 

office.

Assam Gas Company Ltd

Central Mall, 6th Floor Christian Basti, Mahapurush Srimanta 

Sankardev Path (G. S. Road) Guwahati - 781005

Note:

CORRIGENDUM #1

Date: 21/12/2022

P138_PROCUREMENT OF PREPAID GAS METERS

Tender No : AGCL/GMB/PREP MTR/2020/III/22 Dated 07/12/2022

This Corrigendum shall be an integral part of the tender documents. All other terms & conditions of this tender shall remain same.

Bidder to submit signed & stamped copy of this Corrigendum along with Un-Price Bid.


